
Address: 
ViIl. Begumpur Khatola, P.0. Khandsa, 
Teh. & Distt. Gurgaon-122001 (Hr.) 

Ref.No. 

E.mail: ladyflorencepublicschool@yaho0.com 
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S. 

NO. 
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2 
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6 HOW MANY ROOMS GREATER THAN 500 SQ. FT. 

4 

5 

6 
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9 

10 
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LADY FLORENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL 

14 

15 

16 

AREA COF SCHOOL CAMPUS 

(AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL) 

CONSOLIDATED DETAILS OF 
ROOMS WITH SIZE AND PURPOSE 

TOTAL BUILT UP AREA 

AREA OF PLAY GROUND 

HOW MANY ROOMS LESS THAN 400 SQ. FT. 

HOW MANY ROOMS BETWEEN 400 AND 500 SQ. FT. 

FAR 

PERCENTAGE OF GROUND COVERAGE 

PURPOSE 

RECEPTION 

ACCOUNTS ROOM 

PHYSICS LAB 

BÊOLOGY LAB 

CHEMISTRY LAB 

MATHS LAB 

CLASS ROOM 

COMPUTER LAB 

COMPUTER LAB 

LIBRARY 

PANTRY 

ART & CRAFT ROOM 

PRINCIPAL ROOM 

SPORTS ROOM 

STORE 

STAFF ROOM 

NO. OF 
ROOMS 

1 

1 

-

54 

1 

1 

1 

1 

69 
MANAGER 

LAC 'FLORENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(AFFILIATFD TO C.B.S.E.) 

VILL. BEGUMPUR KHATOLA, P.O. KHANDSA 
DISTT. GURUGRAM (HARYANA) 

AREA IN SQ. FT. 

LENGTH 

28 

18 

25 

18 

18 

18 

25 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

BREADTH 

11129.00 SO. MTR./ 2.75 Acre 

2361.03 SQ. MTR. 

15 

17 

20 

21 

37 

21 

20 

21 

19 

37 

6 

21 

a 17 

12 

12 

12 

Affiliated to C.B.S.E. 

Prfncipál 

Affiliation No. : 530570 
40554 R.0. Code : 

Tel. No. : 9711150878 
9650029878 

Date....... 

8093 SQ. MTR. 

420 

TOTAL SIZE 

306 

500 

21.22% 

1:63:65 

378 

666 

378 

500 

378 

342 

666 

108 

378 

306 

216 

216 

216 

Lady Florence Public School 
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E.) 

11 

Vill. Begampur Khatola, P.O. Khandsa 
Listt. Gurgaon (Hr.) 

56 

2 
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