

LADY FLORENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL

(AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SR. SEC. SCHOOL)

Affiliated to C.B.S.E.

Address:

VIII. Begumpur Khatola, P.O. Khandsa, Teh. & Distt. Gurgaon-122001 (Hr.)

Ref.No.

E.mail: ladyflorencepublicschool@yahoo.com

Affiliation	1	No.	: 530570
R.O. Code	e	:	40554
Tel. No.	:	971	1150878
		965	0029878

0-4-	_		
Date	 	 	

CONSOLIDATED DETAILS OF ROOMS WITH SIZE AND PURPOSE

	AREA OF SCHOOL CAMPUS	11129.00 SQ. MTR./ 2.75 Acre
1	AREA OF SCHOOL CAMI 65	
2	TOTAL BUILT UP AREA	2361.03 SQ. MTR.
3	AREA OF PLAY GROUND	8093 SQ. MTR.
4	HOW MANY ROOMS LESS THAN 400 SQ. FT.	11
5	HOW MANY ROOMS BETWEEN 400 AND 500 SQ. FT.	56
6	HOW MANY ROOMS GREATER THAN 500 SQ. FT.	2
7	PERCENTAGE OF GROUND COVERAGE	21.22%
8	FAR ·	1:63:65

s.	PURPOSE	NO. OF ROOMS	AREA IN SQ. FT.		TOTAL SIZE
NO.			LENGTH	BREADTH	TOTAL SIZE
1	RECEPTION	1	28	15	420
2	ACCOUNTS ROOM	1	18	17	306
3	PHYSICS LAB	1	25	20	500
4	BIOLOGY LAB	1	18	21	378
5	CHEMISTRY LAB	1	18	37	666
6	MATHS LAB	1	18	21	378
7	CLASS ROOM	54	25	20	500
8	COMPUTER LAB	1	18	21	378
9	COMPUTER LAB	1	18	19	342
10	LIBRARY	1	18	37	666
11	PANTRY	1	18	6	108
12	ART & CRAFT ROOM	1	. 18	21	378
13	PRINCIPAL ROOM	1	18	17	306
14	SPORTS ROOM	1	18	12	216
15	STAFF ROOM	1	18	12	216
	STORE	1	18	12	216
16 STORE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					,

MÁÑAGER
LAC FLORENCE PUBLIC SCHOOL
(AFFILIATED TO C.B.S.E.)
VILL. BEGUMPUR KHATOLA, P.O. KHANDSA
DISTT. GURUGRAM (HARYANA)

Principal
Lady Florence Public School
(Affiliated to C.B.S.E.)
Vill. Begampur Khatola, P.O. Khandsa
Listt. Gurgaon (Hr.)